OL400 - OLIMA HOTEL QUALITY HAND/FACE TOWEL

OL400 OLIMA HOTEL QUALITY HAND/FACE TOWEL

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@©
Length (A)
Width (B)

COLORS:

] white

OLIMA

MAIN FEATURES

400 g/m?

100% Ring-Spun Cotton
400 g/m2

Tear away label

Paper band on 10 pcs pack
Double stitching

No harmful substances! STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® certified

Avoid using fabric softener because it reduces towels’ water absorbency

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

Country Of Origin:
Turkiye

EHREA®X

E72024: p. 682
92023 p. 620

30X30
300
30
30
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